i
i
9
i

CITY OF MANSFIELD, RICHLAND COUNTY, OHIO

Seventh Tard

z_ia--/‘!j‘;” /j

;
i

TATL: j.u 1K ﬁbjﬁhmbgm

IN WHOSE NAME ASSESSED.

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

' Vé.lue. -
of
Lots

Buildings

Total .
Valuation

Buildings

Lands and |

TH

ANSFERS

Lot
Number

“Feet
Front

Feet
Deap

T

d

i Bogner, P

| Fisher,

Smith, Kenneth A. & Mariha I.

v
W
L
vl
]
B
LA
A
A
e
v
P
v
L
i

Smith, Kenneth A. & Martha I. .
Bowman, Gecil M,
Bownan, Cecil H. & Kathryn
Fisﬁer, -Raymond-fr+& Betliy B.
Aveilon,”Guy_Jq“& GWendolyn,J.
,Ber;y,_Artﬁur_G-E&uL.nRuth SR
Hutzélman, William A. & Margaret B.
Berry, Arthur C. & L. Ruth
_Hutzelman,;ﬁilliém.ﬁ. & Hargaret i.
:Jhiﬁigefmm*?F%%f&fﬁaﬁherinex
Keehyéﬂabef¢r&rﬂag¢a&en9f-

ehy Josepi _ TSt
Parceld;FewisR.
Paroeliy Lowis B/
Hoore, tarshadl C. m
Hoovey-Harshall €

g T

Bogner, doseph-etati

~Bogner,. 5ﬁ"“kw .
VR

_Bogner,~Jbseph_e%a%—h~

Copeland, William H. & Hary L.
Eckstein, Fred 0.

Grassel, Steve A. & Maryalice . . .
aul & Bertha &
“Sowingy; Patrieia-Be&laurice ¥

Gowing,-Rabricia B & Hauwrice i

tHatts Gharles—Erdr—i-Hartlyn L.

eids Chaples By Jdr. GMaridymr i

+Hickle;-Bon-O+&-Jeanne-By-

iﬁickle§e90nwewf&wJeanneme,.ﬁ
"Hering, John K. & Lucille E.
Hering, John_ﬁ._&.Lucille Be
Morrison, William . &_M._Esther" y
Mbrrison, William &, & M, Esther . .~
Saseidyy—George-Hirikeiaeii.
pLassidy-loorge. e & Elaingwﬁ&“.:..
M. He é& olivabeth
Masmvedi,—Neil
Tyson, bonéld )

Tyson, D. D.

& Kathryn ... E

Pri. Vac. St. to Bast -

c. Sb. to West”|

v

7 10739

. PtV
R Pﬁy

v
. Pt.

rt.

Pt.

P_to

10719

10720
10721
10722

. 10722, .

1072k
10725
10726
SA0727 ..
10727
-
10728 . .
10729.
10730.

10731

107320

_"“Jﬂﬁ}“

1073L
10735. ..

10736

A 10137

©10738

107L0.

C1o7hl

¥l 10702

V| 10749

10750

10750 .

10751
L

o

10750

L10723 L1

B

1.20..

0751 |

10752.... |

10753 . .|

X

.50

50...

51.3
50,
;25d;
.25 ..
50....

150 1.

50

50.

50.
.50

L5

11454

y5”

50 |
25 |
25 |

s f

120,11

6 | 16

57 | 1A

|
127 ]
_127u}/

127

mﬁ&ET.”

120 .
120
120.
120
L1200

120 ..

/ %k"}9/

10755.

¥ 10759

2077

}1&756,__,
10756 |
510?57”_w.

fi@?Sﬁ, 4

73.7
15

127 4.

127 1.

127 ¥

A2t

127 v

[127 5L

120,n<,=_.

._IZOL)f

127.5) .

127 ‘1%?-43??4?,,

EOHD
/;/fﬂ
5,5

//0’
HHEC
D74 ¢

\“M Tp—

';)ééiﬂnf

VAN

/80
/Cf&

ZZZzéa;éﬁeéééffF’
Loy,

%

| %54

0 | 4272

P
006 0
76/0|

G290

H#E60
ST

2720, |

Vy2am

b

o | j32 42
vzl

76
/0
//47
/4/
(60

LHEC

)@j”/wﬁ&

440

500
/Je
SO
/O
' c&?&
/ c7

e

o

K v-m.,......

. //cﬁc?_ﬂ%

L0

526
7R
| ro992

7780

| oo
£ 0

_ //C/cv

BRGD
&,;i“u

7(é

P

S
~

)
0
T2
2}$9

E———

/féa
/67EY

¢ /4ybﬁxi?

240
i

| &)
b

Va1al
. é.}gﬂ
diiﬁﬁ&

;W;Z/c

S

“egd

S

gffzygw?E;WTfﬁm ST

o

/Qﬁﬁf}éﬁqw_”.,,n. )

B0 | .
Vs 70\

L 15t e

/7J”f” '

) . 3
,.,‘/V/z'/ie:«,r;clm/’.{: %K‘fwd AN IR

Qe

Eiéféuuy.AQW&Ao'ﬁ ,wuﬁéAcf

«ifmw

iﬂ/?Zfézamvdﬁaﬁ?ﬁtzqvWﬁdﬂﬁanﬂitf\:jz
L. il

AN SRV - A D=

P
)

‘.:/ v o —— C5

/ Pl S T s
V&V{vc;?‘l JL,/;C T e B G T 7 b

1Lt Vac. St. to East-N.

1077k

U7E




